
 

A Universe of Stories 
Summer Reading Event Schedule 

 
 
 

 

  
 
 
 

There are no events the week of July 04, 2019 
Unless noted otherwise, all shows will take place from 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. & held at the 
Donald Bronson Community Center located @ 124 Bronson Trail. (Bronson Trail is located on 
the right side of BB&T from 33) Freedom Park: 7750 Berkley Road, Polk City, FL 33868 

Summer 2019 

Toddler Events: (Ages 1-6 years) 
Story Time: Imagination with “Croc & Turtle” 
Tuesday, June 11 
  Colorful Water Day 
Game Day  “Wear OLD WHITE clothes”   
Tuesday, June 25  Tuesday, July 16  

  

Teen Events: (Ages 12-16 years) 
Minute to Win It  Rocket Competition  
Tuesday, June 18  Thursday, June 20 
 
Game/Colorful Water Day Hatter’s Ball Mystery 
“Wear OLD WHITE clothes” Tuesday, July 23 
Tuesday, July 09   

All Ages Are Welcome: 
Craft Day and Teen Horse Rides @ Freedom Park 
Rocket Building Monday, June 10   
Thursday, June 06 9:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
 
Big Idea Balloons Mad Scientists 
Thursday, June 13  Thursday, June 20 
(Every child learns, twists, and takes  
home their balloon creation)  
 
Solar Viewing Dreams Come True  
Imperial Polk Astronomical Society  Black Widow & Spiderman 
Wednesday, June 26 Thursday, June 27 
 
Jiggleman Home Depot 
Thursday, July 11 Thursday, July 18  
 
Didgeridoo Down Under Wonders of Nature   
Thursday, July 25 Wildlife Show 

Tuesday, July 30 
 

Closing Ceremony - Thursday, August 01 
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Age Brackets 4-6, 7-9, 10-12 
 You must be registered to get credit for books you read. 

 Registration begins May 28, 2019 
 You must read at your reading ability. 
 Each child may read as many books as they would like throughout the summer.   
 In order to enter the drawing for the big prize at the end of the campaign, you will need to 
obtain your reading goal and have your reading log initialed by our staff weekly. 
 The child with the most points in each age bracket will receive the top prize.  
 All reading sheets must be turned in to the library on or before Thursday, July 25, 2019. 

For more information, please call the Polk City Library at 863-984-4340 
 
Perfect Attendance:  All participants who have attended every Thursday event will be entered into the 
drawing on Thursday, August 01, 2019. 
 
Reading Competition: Last year our children read over 89,000 pages.  This year our goal is 100,000 pages.  To 
inspire our young readers we will have an Adult Vs.  Children reading competition Every time you read a book, 
enter your pages into the appropriate rocket.  The more adults read, the more challenged the children will be. 

 
Children’s pages will be placed in Rocket #1 
Adult pages will be placed in one Rocket #2 

 
Grand totals to be announced August 01, 2019 
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